Tender Title  Request For Proposal for Supply, 

Implementation, Installation, 
Commissioning and Maintenance of Mail 
Messaging Solution 

Bid Security Deposit (EMD) for SOR-A Rs. 2, 25, 000/- (Rs. Two Lakh and 
Twenty-Five Thousand Only)  

Bid Security Deposit (EMD) for SOR-B Rs. 65,000/- (Rs. Sixty Five Thousand  

Issue of RFP Submission of queries by bidders
Pre-bid meeting and query resolution

Issue of response to queries and addendum 
(if required)

Submission of response/ proposal by bidders
Opening of  pre-qualificaion and technical bids

Eligibility evaluation